
改造后一层平面图 
1:100

总建筑面积：

NATIONAL GRADE-A ENGINEERING DESIGN 

SPECIAL DRAWINGS SEAL

STRUCT.

APPROVED BY

PROJECT LEADER

CHIEF ENGI.

AUDITED BY

CHECKED BY 

DESIGNED BY  

TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL LAYOUT

DESIGN  ST. 

DISCIPLINE

DRAWING NO.

ARCHI.

EDITION NO.

DATE

SCALE

SUB-PROJECT

TITLE

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

DYNAMICELECTRIC

HVACWATER SUPPLY 

CONFIRMATION

REGISTERED OCCUPATION SEAL

NOTES

REAL NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN BY

& DRAINAGE

CERTIFICATE   NO. A132042982

PROJECT NO.

CHINA JIANGSU

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1T1

T1T1

T1T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

T1 T1 T1

T1 T1 T1

T1 T1

T1 T1

T1 T1

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
MT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01



1:100
改造后二层平面图 

NATIONAL GRADE-A ENGINEERING DESIGN 

SPECIAL DRAWINGS SEAL

STRUCT.

APPROVED BY

PROJECT LEADER

CHIEF ENGI.

AUDITED BY

CHECKED BY 

DESIGNED BY  

TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL LAYOUT

DESIGN  ST. 

DISCIPLINE

DRAWING NO.

ARCHI.

EDITION NO.

DATE

SCALE

SUB-PROJECT

TITLE

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

DYNAMICELECTRIC

HVACWATER SUPPLY 

CONFIRMATION

REGISTERED OCCUPATION SEAL

NOTES

REAL NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN BY

& DRAINAGE

CERTIFICATE   NO. A132042982

PROJECT NO.

CHINA JIANGSU

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1T1

T1T1

T1T1

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01



1:100
改造后三层平面图 

NATIONAL GRADE-A ENGINEERING DESIGN 

SPECIAL DRAWINGS SEAL

STRUCT.

APPROVED BY

PROJECT LEADER

CHIEF ENGI.

AUDITED BY

CHECKED BY 

DESIGNED BY  

TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL LAYOUT

DESIGN  ST. 

DISCIPLINE

DRAWING NO.

ARCHI.

EDITION NO.

DATE

SCALE

SUB-PROJECT

TITLE

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

DYNAMICELECTRIC

HVACWATER SUPPLY 

CONFIRMATION

REGISTERED OCCUPATION SEAL

NOTES

REAL NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN BY

& DRAINAGE

CERTIFICATE   NO. A132042982

PROJECT NO.

CHINA JIANGSU

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1T1

T1T1

T1T1

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01



1:100
改造后四层平面图 

NATIONAL GRADE-A ENGINEERING DESIGN 

SPECIAL DRAWINGS SEAL

STRUCT.

APPROVED BY

PROJECT LEADER

CHIEF ENGI.

AUDITED BY

CHECKED BY 

DESIGNED BY  

TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL LAYOUT

DESIGN  ST. 

DISCIPLINE

DRAWING NO.

ARCHI.

EDITION NO.

DATE

SCALE

SUB-PROJECT

TITLE

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

DYNAMICELECTRIC

HVACWATER SUPPLY 

CONFIRMATION

REGISTERED OCCUPATION SEAL

NOTES

REAL NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN BY

& DRAINAGE

CERTIFICATE   NO. A132042982

PROJECT NO.

CHINA JIANGSU

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01



1:100
改造后五层平面图 

NATIONAL GRADE-A ENGINEERING DESIGN 

SPECIAL DRAWINGS SEAL

STRUCT.

APPROVED BY

PROJECT LEADER

CHIEF ENGI.

AUDITED BY

CHECKED BY 

DESIGNED BY  

TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL LAYOUT

DESIGN  ST. 

DISCIPLINE

DRAWING NO.

ARCHI.

EDITION NO.

DATE

SCALE

SUB-PROJECT

TITLE

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

DYNAMICELECTRIC

HVACWATER SUPPLY 

CONFIRMATION

REGISTERED OCCUPATION SEAL

NOTES

REAL NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN BY

& DRAINAGE

CERTIFICATE   NO. A132042982

PROJECT NO.

CHINA JIANGSU

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1T1

T1T1

T1T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1 T1T1

T1 T1T1

T1 T1T1

T1 T1T1

T1 T1T1

T1 T1T1T1

T1 T1T1T1

T1T1T1

T1T1T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01

CH
PT 01



NATIONAL GRADE-A ENGINEERING DESIGN 

SPECIAL DRAWINGS SEAL

STRUCT.

APPROVED BY

PROJECT LEADER

CHIEF ENGI.

AUDITED BY

CHECKED BY 

DESIGNED BY  

TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL LAYOUT

DESIGN  ST. 

DISCIPLINE

DRAWING NO.

ARCHI.

EDITION NO.

DATE

SCALE

SUB-PROJECT

TITLE

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

DYNAMICELECTRIC

HVACWATER SUPPLY 

CONFIRMATION

REGISTERED OCCUPATION SEAL

NOTES

REAL NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN BY

& DRAINAGE

CERTIFICATE   NO. A132042982

PROJECT NO.

CHINA JIANGSU


	残联天花0515 Model (1)
	残联天花0515 Model (1)
	残联天花0515 Model (1)
	残联天花0515 Model (1)
	残联天花0515 Model (1)
	残联天花0515 Model (1)

